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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle H - 2011 and younger
09.6.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 52.53 57
2. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 11 Celicni 1:12.50 21
3. PALEVSKI, Leonid 11 Centar 1:14.12 20

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle G - 2010
09.6.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 41.57 115
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 42.34 109
3. DOVEZENSKI, Petar 10 Sc Beta 47.14 79
4. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 48.55 72
5. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 49.17 69
6. MILOSEVSKI, Daniel 10 Sc Beta 49.70 67
7. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 Sc Beta 52.10 58
8. CESMADJIEV, Gjorgji 10 Life Guard 54.65 50
9. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 10 Sc Beta 56.01 47

10. KURTOVIK, Malik 10 Sc Beta 56.55 45
11. VELKOVSKI, Lazar 10 Sc Beta 57.19 44
12. SIMONOVSKI, Luka 10 Life Guard 59.40 39
13. CHUURILOV, Oleg 10 Aqua Pro 1:01.72 35
14. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 10 Sc Beta 1:02.60 33
15. KISKOSKI, Nikifor 10 Sc Beta 1:05.87 29
16. KRSTEVSKI, Bojan 10 Sc Beta 1:06.39 28
17. IBRAIMI, Amar 10 Sc Beta 1:07.52 27
18. MANOV, Maksim 10 Centar 1:16.93 18
19. PETKOVSKI, Darian 10 Pingvin 1:17.88 17

DSQ MILOSEVSKI, Nikola 10 Sc Beta 1:01.41
DNF SPASOVSKI, Dimitrij 10 Pingvin

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle F - 2009
09.6.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 36.58 169
2. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 36.70 168
3. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 39.29 137
4. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 39.31 136
5. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 44.60 93
6. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Pingvin 45.67 87
7. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 47.80 76
8. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 Oktopod 50.87 63
9. ILIESKI, David 09 Sc Beta 52.81 56

10. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 56.07 47
11. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 57.03 44
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, F - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

12. LICINA, Kaid 09 Oktopod 57.20 44
13. PANOVSKI, Matej 09 Alexdelfini 1:02.06 34
14. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Oktopod 1:02.87 33
15. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 Karpos 1:03.17 32
16. IVANOV, Jovan 09 Celicni 1:05.76 29
17. GORGIEV, Matej 09 Sc Beta 1:05.97 28
18. PARGO, Antonio 09 Life Guard 1:09.98 24
19. LESHOVSKI, Teo 09 Alexdelfini 1:10.88 23
20. KOSTENCHOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Centar 1:11.71 22
21. STOJANOVSKI, Ivan 09 Sc Beta 1:12.22 22
22. DACEV, Ognen 09 Pingvin 1:13.84 20
23. STOJANOVSKI, Pavel 09 Sc Beta 1:16.12 18
24. STOJMENOVSKI, Matej 09 Centar 1:25.99 13

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle E - 2008
09.6.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 32.68 238
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 34.57 201
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 34.75 198
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 36.28 174
5. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 36.38 172
6. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 37.02 163
7. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 38.85 141
8. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 40.09 129
9. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 40.20 128

10. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Life Guard 42.22 110
11. GEORGIEV, Metodi 08 Celicni 43.52 100
12. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 44.01 97
13. DIMITRIEVSKI, Petar 08 Tumba 46.42 83
14. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 46.86 80
15. KITANOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Pingvin 47.01 80
16. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 47.04 79
17. TOPALOSKI, Vasilij 08 Ohridski Branovi 48.40 73
18. DIMOSKI, Konstantin 08 Vardar 2018 48.70 71
19. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 08 Pingvin 48.89 71
20. STOJCESKI, Antonio 08 Royal Aqua 49.12 70
21. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 51.20 61
22. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Pingvin 51.43 61
23. KALAJGIEV, Jan 08 Centar 53.96 52
24. MIRCESKI, Luka 08 Oktopod 54.12 52
25. GJOSEVSKI, Andrej 08 Nemo 56.33 46
26. DODIK, Novak 08 Life Guard 58.91 40
27. STANEVKA, Artem 08 Sc Beta 58.92 40
28. RAMADANI, Muharem 08 Liria 1:02.42 34
29. SPIROV, Maksim 08 Centar 1:17.05 18

DSQ DIMOVSKI, Slavko 08 Pingvin 50.13
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, E - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ZLATANOVSKI, Vedran 08 Centar 1:02.10

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle D - 2006/2007
09.6.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 33.09 229
2. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 Celicni 35.35 188
3. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser 35.77 181
4. TRAJCEV, Matej 06 Celicni 36.19 175
5. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Sc Beta 37.56 156
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 38.46 146
7. IKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Pingvin 38.56 145
8. DINEVSKI, Vladimir 07 Pingvin 40.31 126
9. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 Sc Beta 42.51 108

10. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 43.11 103
11. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Sc Beta 43.99 97
12. HADZIVASILEV, Alek 06 Sc Beta 44.03 97
13. JOVANOV, Viktor 06 Centar 44.76 92
14. ARSOVSKI, Ilarij 07 Tumba 45.42 88
15. DIMITROVSKI, Jovan 06 Sc Beta 45.73 86
16. KAEVSKI, Jane 06 Pingvin 49.05 70
17. RAMADANI, Berat 06 Liria 51.14 62
18. STOJANOVSKI, Luka 07 Sc Beta 51.76 59
19. TRAJKOVSKI, Pantelejmon 07 Centar 51.79 59
20. NAKOV, Milan 06 Celicni 52.09 58
21. VELKOVSKI, Jovan 07 Sc Beta 52.30 58
22. ILIOSKI, Matej 07 Life Guard 52.54 57
23. MJASNIKOV, Aleksandar 07 Pingvin 58.07 42
24. STANEVKA, Slava 06 Sc Beta 1:01.80 35
25. BUHOV, Filip 07 Pingvin 1:02.09 34
26. DAVCEV, Luka 07 Pingvin 1:10.81 23

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle C - 2004/2005
09.6.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 28.48 359
2. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 29.21 333
3. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 30.27 299
4. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Sc Beta 32.07 252
5. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 32.51 242
6. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua 32.62 239
7. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 Tumba 32.96 232
8. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 33.89 213
9. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar 34.86 196

10. GLAEV, Kire 04 Celicni 35.42 187
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C - 2004/2005

Rank YB Time Pts

11. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua 35.73 182
12. GRAVCEVSKI, Alek 05 Pingvin 36.20 175
13. JANKOV, Hristijan 04 Celicni 36.64 169
14. KIROV, Ivan 04 Celicni 37.03 163
15. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua 37.96 152
16. TOMOVSKI, vUKSA 05 Tumba 38.32 147
17. TIHANOV, Igor 05 Centar 39.50 134
18. KRUSEVSKI, Stefan 04 Biser 40.55 124
19. BOSNAKOVSKI, Matej 05 Nemo 42.01 112
20. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 43.52 100
21. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 05 Sc Beta 49.28 69
22. TALEVSKI, Matej 05 Centar 51.94 59
23. JURUKOV, Mihail 04 Pingvin 52.19 58
24. PETROVSKI, Filip 05 Pingvin 56.82 45
25. ANGELKOVIKJ, Aleksandar 04 Aqua Pro 58.02 42
26. FERIZI, Ibrahim 05 Nemo 1:12.37 21
27. MAGJOVSKI, Fidan 05 Centar 1:12.84 21

DSQ ZLATANANOVSKI, Filip 04 Sc Beta 40.43
DSQ ATANASOVSKI, Aleksej 04 Sc Beta 1:03.03

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle B - 2002/2003
09.6.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 26.84 430
2. MITEVSKI, Filip 02 Sc Beta 27.83 385
3. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 Tumba 28.33 365
4. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Sc Beta 31.62 263
5. VELJANOV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 32.51 242
6. VASEVSKI, Darko 02 Tumba 33.68 217
7. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 Aqua Pro 34.15 208
8. STOJKOV, Dimitar 02 Sc Beta 36.12 176
9. PETKOVSKI, David 03 Sc Beta 36.99 164

10. STAMENKOVIC, Matej 02 Nemo 38.92 141
11. RISTEVSKI, Borjan 03 Life Guard 41.05 120

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle A - OPEN
09.6.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Sc Beta 23.76 619
2. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Sc Beta 23.80 616
3. JANESKI, Filip 98 Sc Beta 24.51 564
4. CVETKOV, Ljupcho 94 SC Skopje 24.63 556
5. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Sc Beta 25.14 523
6. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 26.07 469
7. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 Sc Beta 26.49 447
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts

8. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 26.84 430
9. MITEVSKI, Filip 02 Sc Beta 27.83 385

10. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 Tumba 28.33 365
11. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 28.48 359
12. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 29.21 333
13. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Liria 29.87 312
14. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 30.27 299
15. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Sc Beta 31.62 263
16. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Sc Beta 32.07 252
17. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 32.51 242

VELJANOV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 32.51 242
19. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua 32.62 239
20. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 32.68 238
21. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 Tumba 32.96 232
22. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 33.09 229
23. VASEVSKI, Darko 02 Tumba 33.68 217
24. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 33.89 213
25. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 Aqua Pro 34.15 208
26. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 34.57 201
27. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 34.75 198
28. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar 34.86 196
29. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 Celicni 35.35 188
30. GLAEV, Kire 04 Celicni 35.42 187
31. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua 35.73 182
32. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser 35.77 181
33. STOJKOV, Dimitar 02 Sc Beta 36.12 176
34. TRAJCEV, Matej 06 Celicni 36.19 175
35. GRAVCEVSKI, Alek 05 Pingvin 36.20 175
36. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 36.28 174
37. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 36.38 172
38. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 36.58 169
39. JANKOV, Hristijan 04 Celicni 36.64 169
40. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 36.70 168
41. PETKOVSKI, David 03 Sc Beta 36.99 164
42. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 37.02 163
43. KIROV, Ivan 04 Celicni 37.03 163
44. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Sc Beta 37.56 156
45. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua 37.96 152
46. TOMOVSKI, vUKSA 05 Tumba 38.32 147
47. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 38.46 146
48. IKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Pingvin 38.56 145
49. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 38.85 141
50. STAMENKOVIC, Matej 02 Nemo 38.92 141
51. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 39.29 137
52. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 39.31 136
53. TIHANOV, Igor 05 Centar 39.50 134
54. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 40.09 129
55. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 40.20 128
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts

56. DINEVSKI, Vladimir 07 Pingvin 40.31 126
57. KRUSEVSKI, Stefan 04 Biser 40.55 124
58. RISTEVSKI, Borjan 03 Life Guard 41.05 120
59. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 41.57 115
60. BOSNAKOVSKI, Matej 05 Nemo 42.01 112
61. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Life Guard 42.22 110
62. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 42.34 109
63. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 Sc Beta 42.51 108
64. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 43.11 103
65. GEORGIEV, Metodi 08 Celicni 43.52 100

BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 43.52 100
67. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Sc Beta 43.99 97
68. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 44.01 97
69. HADZIVASILEV, Alek 06 Sc Beta 44.03 97
70. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 44.60 93
71. JOVANOV, Viktor 06 Centar 44.76 92
72. ARSOVSKI, Ilarij 07 Tumba 45.42 88
73. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Pingvin 45.67 87
74. DIMITROVSKI, Jovan 06 Sc Beta 45.73 86
75. DIMITRIEVSKI, Petar 08 Tumba 46.42 83
76. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 46.86 80
77. KITANOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Pingvin 47.01 80
78. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 47.04 79
79. DOVEZENSKI, Petar 10 Sc Beta 47.14 79

STOJKOVSKI, Bojan 01 Nemo 47.14 79
81. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 47.80 76
82. TOPALOSKI, Vasilij 08 Ohridski Branovi 48.40 73
83. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 48.55 72
84. DIMOSKI, Konstantin 08 Vardar 2018 48.70 71
85. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 08 Pingvin 48.89 71
86. KAEVSKI, Jane 06 Pingvin 49.05 70
87. STOJCESKI, Antonio 08 Royal Aqua 49.12 70
88. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 49.17 69
89. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 05 Sc Beta 49.28 69
90. MILOSEVSKI, Daniel 10 Sc Beta 49.70 67
91. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 Oktopod 50.87 63
92. RAMADANI, Berat 06 Liria 51.14 62
93. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 51.20 61
94. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Pingvin 51.43 61
95. STOJANOVSKI, Luka 07 Sc Beta 51.76 59
96. TRAJKOVSKI, Pantelejmon 07 Centar 51.79 59
97. TALEVSKI, Matej 05 Centar 51.94 59
98. NAKOV, Milan 06 Celicni 52.09 58
99. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 Sc Beta 52.10 58

100. JURUKOV, Mihail 04 Pingvin 52.19 58
101. VELKOVSKI, Jovan 07 Sc Beta 52.30 58
102. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 52.53 57
103. ILIOSKI, Matej 07 Life Guard 52.54 57
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts

104. ILIESKI, David 09 Sc Beta 52.81 56
105. KALAJGIEV, Jan 08 Centar 53.96 52
106. MIRCESKI, Luka 08 Oktopod 54.12 52
107. CESMADJIEV, Gjorgji 10 Life Guard 54.65 50
108. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 10 Sc Beta 56.01 47
109. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 56.07 47
110. GJOSEVSKI, Andrej 08 Nemo 56.33 46
111. KURTOVIK, Malik 10 Sc Beta 56.55 45
112. PETROVSKI, Filip 05 Pingvin 56.82 45
113. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 57.03 44
114. VELKOVSKI, Lazar 10 Sc Beta 57.19 44
115. LICINA, Kaid 09 Oktopod 57.20 44
116. ANGELKOVIKJ, Aleksandar 04 Aqua Pro 58.02 42
117. MJASNIKOV, Aleksandar 07 Pingvin 58.07 42
118. DODIK, Novak 08 Life Guard 58.91 40
119. STANEVKA, Artem 08 Sc Beta 58.92 40
120. SIMONOVSKI, Luka 10 Life Guard 59.40 39
121. CHUURILOV, Oleg 10 Aqua Pro 1:01.72 35
122. STANEVKA, Slava 06 Sc Beta 1:01.80 35
123. PANOVSKI, Matej 09 Alexdelfini 1:02.06 34
124. BUHOV, Filip 07 Pingvin 1:02.09 34
125. RAMADANI, Muharem 08 Liria 1:02.42 34
126. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 10 Sc Beta 1:02.60 33
127. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Oktopod 1:02.87 33
128. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 Karpos 1:03.17 32
129. IVANOV, Jovan 09 Celicni 1:05.76 29
130. KISKOSKI, Nikifor 10 Sc Beta 1:05.87 29
131. GORGIEV, Matej 09 Sc Beta 1:05.97 28
132. KRSTEVSKI, Bojan 10 Sc Beta 1:06.39 28
133. IBRAIMI, Amar 10 Sc Beta 1:07.52 27
134. PARGO, Antonio 09 Life Guard 1:09.98 24
135. DAVCEV, Luka 07 Pingvin 1:10.81 23
136. LESHOVSKI, Teo 09 Alexdelfini 1:10.88 23
137. KOSTENCHOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Centar 1:11.71 22
138. STOJANOVSKI, Ivan 09 Sc Beta 1:12.22 22
139. FERIZI, Ibrahim 05 Nemo 1:12.37 21
140. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 11 Celicni 1:12.50 21
141. MAGJOVSKI, Fidan 05 Centar 1:12.84 21
142. DACEV, Ognen 09 Pingvin 1:13.84 20
143. PALEVSKI, Leonid 11 Centar 1:14.12 20
144. STOJANOVSKI, Pavel 09 Sc Beta 1:16.12 18
145. MANOV, Maksim 10 Centar 1:16.93 18
146. SPIROV, Maksim 08 Centar 1:17.05 18
147. PETKOVSKI, Darian 10 Pingvin 1:17.88 17
148. STOJMENOVSKI, Matej 09 Centar 1:25.99 13
DSQ ZLATANANOVSKI, Filip 04 Sc Beta 40.43
DSQ DIMOVSKI, Slavko 08 Pingvin 50.13
DSQ MILOSEVSKI, Nikola 10 Sc Beta 1:01.41
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ZLATANOVSKI, Vedran 08 Centar 1:02.10
DSQ ATANASOVSKI, Aleksej 04 Sc Beta 1:03.03
DNF SPASOVSKI, Dimitrij 10 Pingvin
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